1

Bl2 B9 A5 B5 A9 Al2

mEninininNE
= &
1o

6.50

8.94

8.35£0.05

A&

FEHRE

THEBL | B

3.16

B12 B9 B5

2.5640.04
o

11.1540.15

{ AT

o 2:0.60

1.00

= 2-0. 56

3.04

2-0.52

5.50

0.70
0.80

0.70

0.80

1.20

2.10

4,00
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TYPE C USBHAZER:

1. SRR
1. 18 f

1.2 HiE

30/5A.
V.

L2, fif B 500 V(AC) for 1 min.

L. 3. A4

: 40mQ Max.

WA R AR A AL 10n Q.

L4 R
2. HUmHERE

100 MQMin.

2.1 /N7 5-20N. #HHiH: 6-20N.

2.2 FHAilik

: 5000/10000cycles Max.

2.3 /5 50N min.

2.4 FEsaE.
2.5 HIfHE:

3 MRHER

41 BEESHERL:
4.2 Shrekiel:
4.3 PR

150N min.
0. 75Nm

LCP/PAIT
SPCC/C2680/SUS304
(2680/C5191/C7025

4 BT 24H/48H
5. TAREMEE: -20° ¢~85° C

11.15

21

4-1.00

4-0.60

L7

]

Product Edge ;

B12 B9 A5IB5 A9 AI2

RECOMMENDED _P. C.B. LAYOUT

TOLERANCE UNSPECIFIED 0. 05mn

A

~RaENT S ER

A5

CCl

B12

GND

EA

YIYUAN

AT E TR AR AE]

TECH 0755-82784562

it

A9

VBUS

B9

VBUS

LU0 JIE

Type C £FEE 6P JHRO. 8

Al2

GND

B5

CC2

B

PIN

SIGNAL NAME

PIN

ROGER LT

YTC-TC6-33

SIGNAL NAME

@& = [ | ] il |

733

ROC ZHAO

A Ry

3

:

D 6




